
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Peterson, Dion 6

2 23 Toulany, John 9

3 19 Aubé, Joel 15

4 22 Smith, Mark 20

5 20 Bertin, Ghyslain 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Hebert, Candice 5

2 81 Marks, Victoria 10

3 82 Palmer, Shelley 15

4 80 Maillet, Mélanie 20

5 84 Sobey, Kaitlyn 26

6 77 Anthony, Brenda 29

7 83 Savoie-Morneault, Diane 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Pelkey, Dexter 5

2 47 Eagle, Ron 12

3 49 Sandalis, Steven 13

4 46 Bourque, Liam 20

5 45 Anwar, Faheem 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Ellis, Annette 5

2 86 Price, Tricia 10

3 87 Spence, Dr Celina 15

4 82 Palmer, Shelley 20

5 85 Holland, Deanne 25

6 77 Anthony, Brenda 30

7 83 Savoie-Morneault, Diane 35

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - NOVICE 1ST TIME COMPETITOR

WOMEN'S FIGURE - GRANDMASTERS 45+

WOMEN'S FIGURE - NOVICE 1ST TIME COMPETITOR

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - NOVICE 1ST TIME COMPETITOR
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Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Eagle, Ron 5

2 52 Stewart, John 10

3 51 Campbell, John 17

4 53 Worth, Andy 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Seamone, Joanne 5

2 89 Brown, Stephanie 10

3 95 Smith, Kelly 15

4 90 Foster, Nadia 20

5 91 Kendall, Laura 25

6 92 MacKenzie, Liliya 30

7 93 Richards, Glenna 35

8 84 Sobey, Kaitlyn 40

9 88 Boulter, Heidi 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Kennedy, Garrett 5

2 56 MacGillivray, Aaron 10

3 57 Richards, Darrell 15

4 54 Juurlink, Greg 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Seamone, Joanne 5 Overall

2 72 Goguen, Renee 11

3 71 Ellis, Annette 14

4 86 Price, Tricia 20

5 81 Marks, Victoria 25

6 96 Ryan, Jodie 31

7 82 Palmer, Shelley 34

8 85 Holland, Deanne 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 58 Thibodeau, Denny 5 Overall

2 47 Eagle, Ron 10

3 53 Worth, Andy 15

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - GRANDMASTERS 50+

WOMEN'S FIGURE - MASTERS 35+

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - MASTERS 40+

WOMEN'S FIGURE - A

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Brown, Stephanie 5

2 90 Foster, Nadia 10

3 98 Murray, Dale 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Arseneau, Andrew 7

2 62 Hache, Guillaume 9

3 55 Kennedy, Garrett 15

4 25 Coulombe, Billy 20

5 60 Beheshti, Bobak 25

6 61 Burke, Cory 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Smith, Kelly 5

2 87 Spence, Dr Celina 10

3 91 Kendall, Laura 17

4 92 MacKenzie, Liliya 18

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Pelkey, Dexter 5

2 66 Ofomah, Greg 10

3 70 Steele, Tyler 15

4 63 Crabbe, Phil 20

5 50 Short, Calvin 25

6 64 Cyr, Pascal 30

7 56 MacGillivray, Aaron 39

8 67 Keilty, Alex 40

9 49 Sandalis, Steven 42

10 68 Myers, Connor 49

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Madsen, Randy 5 Overall

2 5 Rodriques, Bruno 10

3 27 Levesque, Donald 16

4 28 Seamone, Ryan 20

5 24 Arsenault, Antoine 28

6 25 Coulombe, Billy 30

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - A

WOMEN'S FIGURE - B

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - B

WOMEN'S FIGURE - C

MEN'S PHYSIQUE - C



7 21 Peterson, Dion 34

8 19 Aubé, Joel 40

9 26 Hatto, Darren 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Reeves, Jonny 5

2 30 Boudreau, Jean-Luc 12

3 11 Gray, Darrin 13

4 31 Goguen, Marcel 20

5 32 Nowlan, Randy 27

6 29 Bevis, Colby 29

7 20 Bertin, Ghyslain 35

8 33 Zaplitney, Lenny 38

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 73 McLean, Candice 5

2 72 Goguen, Renee 11

3 71 Ellis, Annette 14

4 76 Thier, Lynn 20

5 74 Miller, Ashton-Maria 25

6 75 Stanhope, Chantel 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Donovan, Dreya 7

2 101 Brooks, Tiffany 8

3 100 Boulay, Lucie 17

4 113 Simioni, Pauline 19

5 114 Williams, Elisha 27

6 110 Prosser, Jill 30

7 104 Lane, Rhonda 31

8 111 Pye, Jessica 41

9 139 Burke, Brittany 44

10 103 Fox, Kayla 49

11 107 McNamara, Kerri 58

12 108 Morgan, Sarah 60

13 105 Lavigne, Tammy 63

14 106 MacGillivray, Kim 67

15 109 Penney, Tracy 75

16 99 Bertin, Angele 79

16 112 Richard, Claudine 80

MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE - B

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE - OPEN

WOMEN'S BIKINI - NOVICE 1ST TIME COMPETITOR



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Fournier, Stephane 5

2 36 Jose, Christo 11

3 34 Bertin, Mitch 14

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Agnew, Natasha 5

2 117 Latorovszki, Kati 10

3 116 LaCosta, Sarah 15

4 105 Lavigne, Tammy 20

5 99 Bertin, Angele 27

6 118 Legacy, Carole 29

7 112 Richard, Claudine 34

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Levesque, Donald 5

2 4 Kupkee, Andrew 10

3 37 Cormier, Charles 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Ellsworth, Jessie 7

2 125 Fraser, Nicole 10

3 122 Doucet, Nathalie 17

4 121 Crowe, Trina 20

5 100 Boulay, Lucie 23

6 128 McLellan, Stacey 31

7 131 Robbins, Heather 35

8 119 Bradbury, Katrina 41

9 120 Crook, Angela 45

10 130 Paisley, Evelynne 50

11 104 Lane, Rhonda 55

12 123 Dupuis, Natalie 60

13 127 MacKay, Angelia 65

14 129 Moffett, Tammy 74

15 126 Kielbratowski, Cheryl 75

16 109 Penney, Tracy 76

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - NOVICE 1ST TIME COMPETITOR

WOMEN'S BIKINI - GRANDMASTERS 45+

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - GRANDMASTERS 50+

WOMEN'S BIKINI - MASTERS 35+



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Whelan, John 6

2 11 Gray, Darrin 12

3 5 Rodriques, Bruno 17

4 13 Dudka, Andrew 18

5 10 Thier, Michael 24

6 39 Lynch, Corey 31

7 8 Gray, Mike 33

8 40 McGibbon, Mike 40

9 35 Fournier, Stephane 43

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Donovan, Dreya 5

2 132 Halka-Glazier, Starr 12

3 113 Simioni, Pauline 13

4 119 Bradbury, Katrina 20

5 129 Moffett, Tammy 27

6 133 Stack, Haley 29

7 130 Paisley, Evelynne 34

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Fitzpatrick, Terry 5

2 36 Jose, Christo 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Ellsworth, Jessie 6

2 125 Fraser, Nicole 10

3 134 Tabatabaee, Maral 14

4 122 Doucet, Nathalie 21

5 136 Trevors, Amy 24

6 117 Latorovszki, Kati 32

7 96 Ryan, Jodie 35

8 135 Evans, Amy 38

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Madsen, Randy 5

2 1 Arsenault, Corey 10

3 3 Whelan, John 15

4 42 Lanteigne, Jeremy 22

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - MIDDLE WEIGHT

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - MASTERS 40+

WOMEN'S BIKINI - A

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - LIGHT WEIGHT

WOMEN'S BIKINI - B



5 24 Arsenault, Antoine 23

6 37 Cormier, Charles 30

7 35 Fournier, Stephane 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 138 Bryson, Megan 5

2 137 Arseneau, Renee-Claude 13

3 101 Brooks, Tiffany 14

4 140 LeBlanc, Nicole 18

5 141 Oickle, Victoria 25

6 104 Lane, Rhonda 33

7 139 Burke, Brittany 35

8 120 Crook, Angela 37

9 126 Kielbratowski, Cheryl 45

10 106 MacGillivray, Kim 50

11 116 LaCosta, Sarah 55

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Ivany, Aaron 5

2 9 Trenholm, Devin 10

3 27 Levesque, Donald 15

4 5 Rodriques, Bruno 20

5 8 Gray, Mike 27

6 39 Lynch, Corey 29

7 40 McGibbon, Mike 34

8 29 Bevis, Colby 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Landry, Ashley 5 Overall

2 128 McLellan, Stacey 12

3 127 MacKay, Angelia 15

4 115 Agnew, Natasha 18

5 145 Parsons, Sammy 25

6 103 Fox, Kayla 32

7 114 Williams, Elisha 33

8 143 Green, Tammy 40

9 108 Morgan, Sarah 45

WOMEN'S BIKINI - C

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - LIGHT-HEAVY WEIGHT

WOMEN'S BIKINI - D



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Macintyre, Wade 5

2 14 Janes, Corey 12

3 12 Bertin, Sebastien 12

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Geneau, Angela 5

2 146 Bellavance, Stephanie 11

3 149 Young, Jenna 16

4 147 Hughes-Ryan, Ashley 19

5 131 Robbins, Heather 25

6 148 Lamanna, Daniella 29

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Jones, Brad 5 Overall

2 16 MacDonald, Morgan 10

3 10 Thier, Michael 15

4 43 O'Keefe, Sean 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 121 Crowe, Trina 5

2 110 Prosser, Jill 11

3 153 MacPherson, Rebecca 14

4 152 Cameron, Mel 22

5 154 Melanson, Jennifer 23

6 123 Dupuis, Natalie 30

7 150 Balcom, Erin 35

8 151 Bell, Sarah 42

9 107 McNamara, Kerri 43

MP

WOMEN'S BIKINI - F

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - HEAVY WEIGHT

WOMEN'S BIKINI - E

MEN'S BODYBUILDING - SUPER-HEAVY WEIGHT


